2021/10/15

#1001812 (@ Paid ) (@ Fulfilled ) ( Archived )
September 15, 2021 at 1:44 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #1001812-F1

DHL Express
I (7

FOROBOT Swimming Pool Vacuum Cleaners - Smart Robotic Pool
Cleaner for Medium to Big Above Ground Pools as Well as Small
inground Pools Floor Cleaner

SKU: Y108

Paid
Subtotal 1item
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
SEPTEMBER15

This order was archived.

You fulfilled 1 item from HongKong.

Order confirmation email was sent to N EGGE—GGGEEREGEGEG_GEEEGGGEN.

A $518.69 USD payment was processed on PayPal Express Checkout.

I |aced this order on Online Store(checkout #19 NN

https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/orders/412357 1683480

kaka ~ Orders ~ #1001812 ~ Shopify

$518.69 x 1

$518.69

$518.69
$518.69
$518.69

9:44 AM

9:44 AM

1:44 AM

1:44 AM

1:44 AM

Customer

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

|

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

III

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://www.logistics.dhl/us-en/home/tracking.html?tracking-id=9637741540
https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/products/7075254042776/variants/41142180970648
https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5682972197016
https://kakaking.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/905168027800
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